
04—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 2,1951

Somerset
County
DHIA

Report

MARCH 1981
NO %OATS US % US.

MOO COWS |N MILK MILK FAT FAT
3 78 7 94 5 64 6 4.1 268

B 3 66 4 93 9 67 0 3.6 242
3 660 83 9 55 8 4.3 238
3 €4 9 84 6 53.8 4 3 233
3 961 916 58 6 3 9 231

Latuch Brothers
GeorgeC Stahl
Lewis W Berkley
Lewis W Berkley
Leon Knepper
Reimandale Farm 3 57 4 84 9 56 6 4 0 224

Cumberland Co. DHIA
(Continued from Page D3)

7 16,466
3 15,651

Connie
Lulu

38
39

Wm F. & Susan Dietrich
Hermma
Truffle
Sapphire

14,845
14,676
10,430

David S. Miller
Tena 17,260

John F. Stoltzfus
Gal
Joy
Penny

14,916
17,602
19,610

Francis Mams
24 16,198

Fred A Hoover
Patti 16,877

George P. Wickard
Jeame 20,229

Furman Landis
11
12

19,397
17,627

Daniel L Martin, Jr
74 18,346

M. Thomas Sheaffer
Isabel

Mains Acres
83
108

19,568

15,751
13,861

658
649

ELECTRIC GENERATOR SYSTEMS
• DAIRY FARMS • POULTRY FARMS

• FARROWING HOUSES • CONTRACTORS • ETC

DETRO
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DIESEL ENGINES

FOR AUTOMOTIVE
AND INDUSTRIAL
APPLICATIONS

sms
lOKWIoWKW
IS HP to211 HP
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• High Powor to Woigl

AUTOMOTIVE ENGINES ARE ERA APPROVED

J WE BUILD L.P. GAS I J REBUILT GENERATOR I
| GENERATOR SETS |

MARTIN ELECTRIC PLANTSteM* s
OF

eXPerience

Robert M Bauermaster
Donald Glessner
Double-Ott Dairy
Claradale Farms
William E Hunsberger
Harry Mosholder
PaulJ Pyle
Frank S Bocsy & Son
North View Farm
Sec Win Farm
Milford Valley Farm
Timothy D elites
DonnaL &KW Brant
Glenn E Johnson
Stoney Acres Farm
Urbadale Farm
Kimder Farm
Hillmont
George N Baer
Donald E Vangilder
Wel-Lyn Farms
Zenn Dairy Farm
Merle Mishler& sons
JamesW Rmgler
Harold E Miller
William Blough & Son
Charles E Maust
Rocky Ridge Farm
BarVal Farm, Inc
Clark E Weyand
Donß Miller
PaulE Yoder
Evan L Maust
Hillegrass Farms
William & Vera Shultz
R Taylor&L Bittner
Tice-Platz
Gerald F Carr.
Pax-Terra, Jim Paxton
Loyetta Farms
Delbert 4 Ed Thomas
CrossRoad Farm
John Zehner
William D Marteeny
Lonnie D Ream
Snyder Brothers Farm
Owen Steilmgwerf
Farview Acres
Vincent Flannery
Charles S Wilcox
Ernest P. Hoffman
Wayne Schrock
James Mostoller
Arlen W. Maust
DeanE Hillegas
Paul &Dave Countryman
Elwood Yoder
KW.&LW. Saylor
Marvin E Thomas
Rosetree Acres Farm
Arthur Snyder
Robert D Will

ISSAC W. MARTIN. OWNER
PLEASANT VALLEY RD.. RD 2 EPHRATA, PA (717) 733-79M

OWNER

OR

619
651

691
680
648

672

601
683
740

643

719
680

768

47
46
62

40
39
38

40

S Holsopple& Sons
CarlWalker
Somerset Farms
LarryLohr
Rayß Carver
Paul & Sharon Fox
Lloyd Lohr
Lewis E Maust
Shaffer& Walker
Donald R. Hixson
Tunnel Hill Farm
Annie Berzonski
Robert F Shockey, Jr
JamesR. Hemmmger
Windy Valley Dairy
Harold E Hay
Rupple D. Brant
Glade Triangle Farm
Robert Hillegass
Royal W. Knepper, Jr
T Rich, Inc
Friendship Farms
Emmert Weaver
Little Pmey Farm
DaleE Leydig
Willard Maust
Harold M. Shaulis, Jr
William R Yoder
Bernard McKenzie
Hays Park Farm
Jim Brocht
D Jenkins &D Woods
John P Slobozien
Mt. Davis Farm

1 59
156
155
153
1 53B3

G3
B3
B3


